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Position

Hospital Staff Nurse I

Lead Clinical Nurse

Lead Clinical Nurse

Hospital Staff Nurse Il

Hospital Staff Nurse Il

Hospital Staff Nurse Il

Hospital Staff Nurse Il

Hospital Staff Nurse Il

Surgical Technologist |

Surgical Technologist |

Hospital Staff Nurse Il

Clinical Support Coordinator
Surgical Technologist II-Per Diem
Perioperative Associate

Nurse II-Per Diem

Surgical Technologist I-Per Diem

Surgical Technologist II-Per Diem

Other Positions Held Special District

Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority

Department
Gastro (DTQ)
Gastro (DTQ)
Gastro (DTQ)
Gastro (DTQ)
Gastro (DTQ)
Gastro (DTQ)
Gastro (DTQ)
Gastro (DTQ)
Gastro (DTQ)
Gastro (DTQ)
Gastro (DTQ)
Gastro (DTQ)
Gastro (DTQ)
Gastro (DTQ)
Gastro (DTQ)
Gastro (DTQ)
Gastro (DTQ)

Total Wages

$131,929
$130,079
$128,990
$128,862
$128,070
$127,287
$106,942
$101,617
$77,252
$72,622
$69,965
$55,504
$52,077
$41,300
$12,257
$8,066
$1,045



