	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Hospital Staff Nurse II		Kern County Hospital Authority	Gastro (DTC)	\$131,929
2.	Lead Clinical Nurse		Kern County Hospital Authority	Gastro (DTC)	\$130,079
3.	Lead Clinical Nurse		Kern County Hospital Authority	Gastro (DTC)	\$128,990
4.	Hospital Staff Nurse II		Kern County Hospital Authority	Gastro (DTC)	\$128,862
5.	Hospital Staff Nurse II		Kern County Hospital Authority	Gastro (DTC)	\$128,070
6.	Hospital Staff Nurse II		Kern County Hospital Authority	Gastro (DTC)	\$127,287
7.	Hospital Staff Nurse II		Kern County Hospital Authority	Gastro (DTC)	\$106,942
8.	Hospital Staff Nurse II		Kern County Hospital Authority	Gastro (DTC)	\$101,617
9.	Surgical Technologist I		Kern County Hospital Authority	Gastro (DTC)	\$77,252
10.	Surgical Technologist I		Kern County Hospital Authority	Gastro (DTC)	\$72,622
11.	Hospital Staff Nurse II		Kern County Hospital Authority	Gastro (DTC)	\$69,965
12.	Clinical Support Coordinator		Kern County Hospital Authority	Gastro (DTC)	\$55,504
13.	Surgical Technologist II-Per Diem		Kern County Hospital Authority	Gastro (DTC)	\$52,077
14.	Perioperative Associate		Kern County Hospital Authority	Gastro (DTC)	\$41,300
15.	Nurse II-Per Diem		Kern County Hospital Authority	Gastro (DTC)	\$12,257
16.	Surgical Technologist I-Per Diem		Kern County Hospital Authority	Gastro (DTC)	\$8,066
17.	Surgical Technologist II-Per Diem		Kern County Hospital Authority	Gastro (DTC)	\$1,045